
Prepared by PFM Financial Advisors LLC

Loan Amount Approved 47,247,300.00 Loan Origination Fee ($0.00/1000) 0.00

Loan Forgiveness* 8,684,320.00          Loan Term (in years) 30

Cape Cod Fund Subsidy* 5,395,801.00          Loan Rate 0.00%

Amount to be Financed 33,167,179.00 Closing Date 2/6/2025

First Interest Payment 7/15/2025

First Principal Payment 1/15/2026

Date Principal Interest Total Payments
Admin Fee 

(0.15%)
Loan 

Origination Fee Total Payments
Total Annual 
Payments

2/6/2025

7/15/2025 21,973.26 21,973.26

1/15/2026 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 24,875.38 1,130,448.38 1,152,421.64

7/15/2026 24,046.20 24,046.20

1/15/2027 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 24,046.20 1,129,619.20 1,153,665.41

7/15/2027 23,217.02 23,217.02

1/15/2028 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 23,217.02 1,128,790.02 1,152,007.05

7/15/2028 22,387.85 22,387.85

1/15/2029 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 22,387.85 1,127,960.85 1,150,348.69

7/15/2029 21,558.67 21,558.67

1/15/2030 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 21,558.67 1,127,131.67 1,148,690.33

7/15/2030 20,729.49 20,729.49

1/15/2031 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 20,729.49 1,126,302.49 1,147,031.97

7/15/2031 19,900.31 19,900.31

1/15/2032 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 19,900.31 1,125,473.31 1,145,373.61

7/15/2032 19,071.13 19,071.13

1/15/2033 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 19,071.13 1,124,644.13 1,143,715.25

7/15/2033 18,241.95 18,241.95

1/15/2034 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 18,241.95 1,123,814.95 1,142,056.89

7/15/2034 17,412.77 17,412.77

1/15/2035 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 17,412.77 1,122,985.77 1,140,398.53

7/15/2035 16,583.59 16,583.59

1/15/2036 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 16,583.59 1,122,156.59 1,138,740.17

7/15/2036 15,754.41 15,754.41

1/15/2037 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 15,754.41 1,121,327.41 1,137,081.81

7/15/2037 14,925.23 14,925.23

1/15/2038 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 14,925.23 1,120,498.23 1,135,423.45

7/15/2038 14,096.05 14,096.05

1/15/2039 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 14,096.05 1,119,669.05 1,133,765.10

7/15/2039 13,266.87 13,266.87

1/15/2040 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 13,266.87 1,118,839.87 1,132,106.74

7/15/2040 12,437.69 12,437.69

1/15/2041 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 12,437.69 1,118,010.69 1,130,448.38

7/15/2041 11,608.51 11,608.51

1/15/2042 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 11,608.51 1,117,181.51 1,128,790.02

7/15/2042 10,779.33 10,779.33

1/15/2043 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 10,779.33 1,116,352.33 1,127,131.66

7/15/2043 9,950.15 9,950.15

1/15/2044 1,105,573.00 1,105,573.00 9,950.15 1,115,523.15 1,125,473.30

7/15/2044 9,120.97 9,120.97

1/15/2045 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 9,120.97 1,114,692.97 1,123,813.94

7/15/2045 8,291.79 8,291.79

1/15/2046 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 8,291.79 1,113,863.79 1,122,155.58

7/15/2046 7,462.61 7,462.61

1/15/2047 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 7,462.61 1,113,034.61 1,120,497.22

7/15/2047 6,633.43 6,633.43

1/15/2048 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 6,633.43 1,112,205.43 1,118,838.86

7/15/2048 5,804.25 5,804.25

1/15/2049 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 5,804.25 1,111,376.25 1,117,180.51

7/15/2049 4,975.07 4,975.07

1/15/2050 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 4,975.07 1,110,547.07 1,115,522.15

7/15/2050 4,145.90 4,145.90

1/15/2051 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 4,145.90 1,109,717.90 1,113,863.79

7/15/2051 3,316.72 3,316.72

1/15/2052 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 3,316.72 1,108,888.72 1,112,205.43

7/15/2052 2,487.54 2,487.54

1/15/2053 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 2,487.54 1,108,059.54 1,110,547.07

7/15/2053 1,658.36 1,658.36

1/15/2054 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 1,658.36 1,107,230.36 1,108,888.72

7/15/2054 829.18 829.18

1/15/2055 1,105,572.00 1,105,572.00 829.18 1,106,401.18 1,107,230.36

33,167,179.00 33,167,179.00 768,234.63 33,935,413.63 33,935,413.63

*This project qualifies for loan forgiveness in accordance with Schedule B to the Financing Agreement

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust
Series 26

Mashpee Loan Amortization
CWP-21-16

Notes:



Prepared by PFM Financial Advisors LLC

Loan Amount Approved 6,502,700.00 Loan Origination Fee ($0.00/1000) 0.00

Loan Forgiveness* 1,189,994.00   Loan Term (in years) 30

Loan Rate 0.00%

Amount to be Financed 5,312,706.00 Closing Date 2/6/2025

First Interest Payment 7/15/2025

First Principal Payment 1/15/2026

Date Principal Interest Total Payments
Admin Fee 

(0.15%)
Loan 

Origination Fee Total Payments
Total Annual 
Payments

2/6/2025

7/15/2025 3,519.67 3,519.67

1/15/2026 177,091.00 177,091.00 3,984.53 181,075.53 184,595.20

7/15/2026 3,851.71 3,851.71

1/15/2027 177,091.00 177,091.00 3,851.71 180,942.71 184,794.42

7/15/2027 3,718.89 3,718.89

1/15/2028 177,091.00 177,091.00 3,718.89 180,809.89 184,528.79

7/15/2028 3,586.07 3,586.07

1/15/2029 177,091.00 177,091.00 3,586.07 180,677.07 184,263.15

7/15/2029 3,453.26 3,453.26

1/15/2030 177,091.00 177,091.00 3,453.26 180,544.26 183,997.51

7/15/2030 3,320.44 3,320.44

1/15/2031 177,091.00 177,091.00 3,320.44 180,411.44 183,731.88

7/15/2031 3,187.62 3,187.62

1/15/2032 177,090.00 177,090.00 3,187.62 180,277.62 183,465.24

7/15/2032 3,054.80 3,054.80

1/15/2033 177,090.00 177,090.00 3,054.80 180,144.80 183,199.61

7/15/2033 2,921.99 2,921.99

1/15/2034 177,090.00 177,090.00 2,921.99 180,011.99 182,933.97

7/15/2034 2,789.17 2,789.17

1/15/2035 177,090.00 177,090.00 2,789.17 179,879.17 182,668.34

7/15/2035 2,656.35 2,656.35

1/15/2036 177,090.00 177,090.00 2,656.35 179,746.35 182,402.70

7/15/2036 2,523.53 2,523.53

1/15/2037 177,090.00 177,090.00 2,523.53 179,613.53 182,137.07

7/15/2037 2,390.72 2,390.72

1/15/2038 177,090.00 177,090.00 2,390.72 179,480.72 181,871.43

7/15/2038 2,257.90 2,257.90

1/15/2039 177,090.00 177,090.00 2,257.90 179,347.90 181,605.80

7/15/2039 2,125.08 2,125.08

1/15/2040 177,090.00 177,090.00 2,125.08 179,215.08 181,340.16

7/15/2040 1,992.26 1,992.26

1/15/2041 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,992.26 179,082.26 181,074.53

7/15/2041 1,859.45 1,859.45

1/15/2042 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,859.45 178,949.45 180,808.89

7/15/2042 1,726.63 1,726.63

1/15/2043 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,726.63 178,816.63 180,543.26

7/15/2043 1,593.81 1,593.81

1/15/2044 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,593.81 178,683.81 180,277.62

7/15/2044 1,460.99 1,460.99

1/15/2045 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,460.99 178,550.99 180,011.99

7/15/2045 1,328.18 1,328.18

1/15/2046 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,328.18 178,418.18 179,746.35

7/15/2046 1,195.36 1,195.36

1/15/2047 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,195.36 178,285.36 179,480.72

7/15/2047 1,062.54 1,062.54

1/15/2048 177,090.00 177,090.00 1,062.54 178,152.54 179,215.08

7/15/2048 929.72 929.72

1/15/2049 177,090.00 177,090.00 929.72 178,019.72 178,949.45

7/15/2049 796.91 796.91

1/15/2050 177,090.00 177,090.00 796.91 177,886.91 178,683.81

7/15/2050 664.09 664.09

1/15/2051 177,090.00 177,090.00 664.09 177,754.09 178,418.18

7/15/2051 531.27 531.27

1/15/2052 177,090.00 177,090.00 531.27 177,621.27 178,152.54

7/15/2052 398.45 398.45

1/15/2053 177,090.00 177,090.00 398.45 177,488.45 177,886.91

7/15/2053 265.64 265.64

1/15/2054 177,090.00 177,090.00 265.64 177,355.64 177,621.27

7/15/2054 132.82 132.82

1/15/2055 177,090.00 177,090.00 132.82 177,222.82 177,355.64

5,312,706.00 5,312,706.00 123,055.44 5,435,761.44 5,435,761.44

*This project qualifies for loan forgiveness in accordance with Schedule B to the Financing Agreement

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust
Series 26

Mashpee Loan Amortization
CWP-21-16-A

Notes:



















Prepared by Public Financial Management, Inc. Apr, 8 2019 - 9:06 AM

Original Loan Amount 79,966.00 Loan Origination Fee ($5.5/1000) 0.00
Principal Forgivenesss - Loan Term (in years) 1

Principal Paid Down 53,270.00 Loan Rate 0.00%
Outstanding Loan Obligation 26,696.00 Closing Date 4/11/2019

Remaining Balance (1,931.03) First Payment 7/15/2019
Net New Loan Obligation 24,764.97

Date Principal Interest Total Debt Service
Admin Fee 

(0.15%)

Loan 
Origination 

Fee
Total Debt 

Service Annual Debt Service
4/11/2019
7/15/2019 19.27 19.27
1/15/2020 24,764.97 24,764.97 18.57 24,783.54 24,802.81
7/15/2020

24,764.97 24,764.97 37.84 24,802.81 24,802.81

CW-00-50-C

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust
Series 20 

MASHPEE Reamortization



Prepared by Public Financial Management, Inc.

Loan Amount Approved 79,966.00 Loan Origination Fee ($5.50/1000) 439.81
Principal Forgiveness Loan Term (in years) 3

Amount to be Financed 79,966.00 - Loan Rate 0.00%
Closing Date 4/13/2017

First Interest Payment 7/15/2017
First Principal Payment 1/15/2018

Date Principal Interest Total Debt Service
Admin Fee 

(0.15%)

Loan 
Origination 

Fee
Total Debt 

Service Annual Debt Service

4/13/2017
7/15/2017 30.65 439.81 470.47
1/15/2018 26,614.00 26,614.00 59.97 26,673.97 27,144.44
7/15/2018 40.01 40.01
1/15/2019 26,656.00 26,656.00 40.01 26,696.01 26,736.03
7/15/2019 20.02 20.02
1/15/2020 26,696.00 26,696.00 20.02 26,716.02 26,736.04
7/15/2020

79,966.00 79,966.00 210.70 439.81 80,616.51 80,616.51

**This project may qualify for principal forgiveness in accordance with schedule B to the Loan Agreement.  Principal forgiveness shown on this schedule is an 
estimate, and is not a guarantee.

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust
Series 20

Mashpee Loan Amortization
CW-00-50-C

Notes:

* Not withstanding the schedule of Loan Repayments set forth above, until the Loan is refinanced with proceeds of bonds to be issued by the Trust interest shall 
accrue at the Discount Rate set forth in the Loan Agreement only on that portion of the Loan that has been disbursed to or for the account of the Borrower, payable 
on the date of such refinancing.  Thereafter, Loan  Repayments shall be payable on the Loan in accordance.
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